(- Logitech

Logitech®

Touch Mouse T620

Swipe, scroll, tap and click on the full touch surface

* Full touch surface

* Designed for Windows 8

 Sleek, rounded shape

» Multi-surface tracking

* Unifying receiver with Logitech Advanced
2.4 GHz wireless

Logitech® Touch Mouse T620. Swipe, scroll, tap and click on the full
touch surface. Glide through Windows 8 with simple, intuitive gestures
for essential navigation such as horizontal/vertical scrolling, Windows
Start screen access, app switching and more.* Plus, the smooth, rounded
shape and designed-for-comfort curves deliver comfortable handling
and gesturing for hours on end. A laser-grade optical sensor ensures
precision tracking on virtually any surface. And for your convenience,
the tiny Unifying receiver connects up to six compatible Logitech mice
and keyboards. / * Software required, available at www.logitech.com/
download/t620.



Logitech®

Touch Mouse T620

Package specifications

Part # EWR Graphite
Bar code
Part # EER Graphite

Bar code
Part # EWR Platinum

Bar code

Part # EER Platinum
Bar code

Weight

Length

Width
Height/depth
Volume

1 primary pack

1intermediate pack
1 master shipper carton
1 pallet EURO

1 container 20 ft

1 container 40 ft
1 container 40 ft HQ

Compatible with
] |
A ==
'. Windows 8

Windows RT
Compatible usB

Window§'7

Primary Pack

910-003336
5099206039995 (EAN-13)
910-003337

5099206040007 (EAN-13)
910-002703
5099206031869 (EAN-13)

910-002704
5099206031876 (EAN-13)
283.60 gr
14.40 cm

710 cm
20.80 cm
2126 dm3

Master Shipper Carton

n/a
50992060399918 (SCC-14)
n/a
50992060400010 (SCC-14)
n/a
50992060318612 (SCC-14)

5099206031871 (SCC-14)
3'300.00 gr
36.80 cm

30.00 cm
22.40 cm
0.0247 m3
n/a
n/a
1
72
1200

2460
2706

© 2012 Logitech. Logitech, the Logitech logo and other Logitech marks are owned by Logitech and may be

registered. Microsoft, Windows and the Windows logo are trademarks of the Microsoft group of companies. All other

trademarks are the property of their respective owners

o- Logitech

Package contents

* Wireless mouse

* Logitech Unifying receiver

* 2 AA batteries

* Travel pouch

» User documentation

* 3-year manufacturer’s guarantee
and full product support.

System requirements
* Windows® 8 or Windows® 7
* USB port
* Internet connection
(for software download)




