

Logitech®

## **Touch Mouse T620**

### Swipe, scroll, tap and click on the full touch surface

- Full touch surface
- Designed for Windows 8
- Sleek, rounded shape
- Multi-surface tracking
- Unifying receiver with Logitech Advanced 2.4 GHz wireless

Logitech® Touch Mouse T620. Swipe, scroll, tap and click on the full touch surface. Glide through Windows 8 with simple, intuitive gestures for essential navigation such as horizontal/vertical scrolling, Windows Start screen access, app switching and more.\* Plus, the smooth, rounded shape and designed-for-comfort curves deliver comfortable handling and gesturing for hours on end. A laser-grade optical sensor ensures precision tracking on virtually any surface. And for your convenience, the tiny Unifying receiver connects up to six compatible Logitech mice and keyboards. / \* Software required, available at www.logitech.com/download/t620.



# **Touch Mouse T620**



### Package specifications

	Primary Pack	Master Shipper Carton
Part # EWR Graphite	910-003336	n/a
Bar code	5099206039995 (EAN-13)	50992060399918 (SCC-14)
Part # EER Graphite	910-003337	n/a
Bar code	5099206040007 (EAN-13)	50992060400010 (SCC-14)
Part # EWR Platinum	910-002703	n/a
Bar code	5099206031869 (EAN-13)	50992060318612 (SCC-14)
Part # EER Platinum	910-002704	
Bar code	5099206031876 (EAN-13)	50992060318711 (SCC-14)
Weight	283.60 gr	3'300.00 gr
Length	14.40 cm	36.80 cm
Width	7.10 cm	30.00 cm
Height/depth	20.80 cm	22.40 cm
Volume	2.126 dm3	0.0247 m3
1 primary pack	1	n/a
1 intermediate pack	0	n/a
1 master shipper carton	10	1
1 pallet EURO	720	72
1 container 20 ft	12000	1200
1 container 40 ft	24600	2460
1 container 40 ft HQ	27060	2706

#### **Package contents**

- Wireless mouse
- Logitech Unifying receiver
- 2 AA batteries
- Travel pouch
- User documentation
- 3-year manufacturer's guarantee and full product support.

### **System requirements**

- Windows® 8 or Windows® 7
- USB port
- Internet connection (for software download)









